Curriculum Vitae:

Sara Mella

Born 1967

Education:

University of Tampere
- Master of Science,
Economics 1991



Career:

Nordea Bank Abp

- Head of Personal Banking,
 Executive Vice President 2019-
- Head of Personal Banking Finland, Executive Vice President 2018–2019

Nordea Bank Ab

- Head of Commercial Hub Finland, Executive Vice President, Personal Banking 2018
- Nordic Head of Savings and Investment Distribution, Executive Vice President, Personal Banking 2017–2018
- several other positions in Nordea in 1991–2007 and 2010–2017

Otava Publishing Company Ltd

- Managing Director 2008–2009

Positions of trust:

Confederation of Finnish Industries

- Member of the Board 2024-

European Banking Federation

- Member of the Board 2023-

Finance Finland

- Chair of the Board 2024-
- Member of the Board 2022-2024

Nordea Asset Management Holding

- Member of the Board 2022-

Nordea Art Foundation

- Chair of the Board 2021-
- Member of the Board 2020-2021